:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10611862

Dec 14, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 331,620 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 691355 - 0.019467941 ETH®
76.15 USD

2 691356 - 0.019414818 ETH®
75.94 USD

3 691357 - 0.019459670 ETH®
76.12 USD

4 691358 - 0.019452751 ETH®
76.09 USD

S 691359 - 0.019439713 ETH®
76.04 USD

6 691360 - 0.065499521 ETH®
256.22 USD

7 691361 - 0.019404919 ETH®
75.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10611862
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/331620
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691355
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691356
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691357
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691358
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691359
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691360
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691361
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Validator Id

691362

691363

691364

691365

691366

691367

691368

691369

691370

Validator Id

37443

Amount

- 0.019437730
76.03 USD

- 0.019420088
75.96 USD

- 0.019420609
75.96 USD

- 0.019445702
76.06 USD

- 0.019422999
75.97 USD

- 0.019415640
75.94 USD

- 0.065433521
255.96 USD

- 0.019410933
75.93 USD

- 0.019411114
75.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.045918814
179.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691362
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691363
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691364
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691365
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691366
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691367
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691368
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691369
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/691370
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37443

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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